11/12/200

gid LastName

405 SULLIV

406 CHRIST

Totals:

Drawer

$48.90
($10.30)

$38.60

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report LV

Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 ($89.35) $0.00
$0.00 ($142.05) $0.00

($231.40)

#Paids/Void

11
15

26

Handle Net Handle

$138.25 $138.25
$131.75 $131.75
$270.00 $270.00

$0.00

$0.00

38

59



