Drawer Report LV

11/12/200

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						QRace					
	405 SULLIV	\$48.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$89.35)	\$0.00	11	\$138.25	\$138.25	\$0.00	21
	406 CHRIST	(\$10.30)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$142.05)	\$0.00	15	\$131.75	\$131.75	\$0.00	38
,	Totals:	\$38.60			(\$231.40)		26	\$270.00	\$270.00		59